 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// LHD ULTRA SERIES  E / 1800 / A - 11/2021 Page 1
te.com
LHD ULTRA SERIES –
DIGITAL LOW DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE SENSORS
The LHD ULTRA differential low-pressure sensors are based on
thermal flow measurement of gas through micro-flow channels
integrated within the silicon sensor chip. This feature-rich module uses

LHD lid
Unthreaded spacer (McMaster Part no 92510A377)
Part numbering key
Order code example:  LHDM012BB3S
Ordering information (standard configurations)
Description TE Part Number Pressure Range
LHDM012BB3S 5001551-F -1250 Pa to +1250 Pa
LHDM025BB3S 5001553-F  -2500 Pa to +2500 Pa
LHDM050BB3S 5001552-F  -5000 Pa to +5000 Pa
CLICK HERE ›
CONNECT WITH A SPECIALIST
Pressure range
M012 1250 Pa
M025 2500 Pa
M050 5000 Pa
Calibration
B Bidirectional
U Unidirectional
Grade
S High
Output
3 [Non-ratiometric, 3 V supply]
Housing
B [SMD, 2 ports, axial, same side]
Part Number
LHD   M012  B B 3 S